
CPC 454 POSTS PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST FOR BIDAR NKK
SL.No.ApplicationNo RollNo ApplicantName TotalMarks Gender SelectionRemarks_NKK

1 7075624 5053674 KASHIMSAB 78.75 Male CPC454_NKK_BDR_GM_OTH_ML_1
2 7067951 5045418 Sharanabasappa 78.25 Male CPC454_NKK_BDR_GM_RUR_ML_1

3
7069513 5061926

SHIVARAJ SHANMUKHAPPA 
MANTUR 77.50 Male CPC454_NKK_BDR_GM_OTH_ML_2

4
7078255 5031253

MALAGANDU JAGANNATHA 
REDDY 77.00 Male CPC454_NKK_BDR_GM_OTH_ML_3

5 7071514 5047122 BHEEMSINGH REDDY 76.75 Male CPC454_NKK_BDR_SC_OTH_ML_1
6 7081262 5016583 Seajal 76.25 Female CPC454_NKK_BDR_GM_OTH_FM_1
7 7081205 5052210 RAJAKUMAR 75.75 Male CPC454_NKK_BDR_2A_OTH_ML_1
8 7072156 5038806 CHANDRASHEKHAR Y S 75.25 Male CPC454_NKK_BDR_ST_OTH_ML_1
9 7080837 5045778 MAHALAXMI 74.50 Female CPC454_NKK_BDR_GM_OTH_FM_2
10 7079401 5045970 NAGESHA 74.00 Male CPC454_NKK_BDR_C1_RUR_ML_1
11 7067270 5017654 SHIVAPUTRA MASABINAL 67.50 Male CPC454_NKK_BDR_GM_EXS_ML_1
12 7072671 5051070 ANITA 66.75 Female CPC454_NKK_BDR_SC_RUR_FM_1
13 7067699 5038842 RUKMINI SANSHI 66.50 Female CPC454_NKK_BDR_2A_RUR_FM_1
14 7077838 5005638 JINESH SHETTI 62.75 Male CPC454_NKKIn_BDR_GM_RUR_ML_1
15 7075473 5026198 NINGAPPA JAYAGOUDAR 56.75 Male CPC454_NKK_BDR_3B_EXS_ML_1
16 7075086 5049842 RAMESH 56.75 Male CPC454_NKKIn_BDR_C1_OTH_ML_1



CPC 454 POSTS PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST FOR BIDAR KK
SL.N

o.
Application

No RollNo Applicant Name Gender
Total  
Marks SelectionRemarks_KK

1 7075624 5053674 KASHIMSAB Male 78.75 CPC454_KK_BDR_GM_KAN_ML_1
2 7067951 5045418 Sharanabasappa Male 78.25 CPC454_KK_BDR_GM_RUR_ML_1
3 7078255 5031253 MALAGANDU JAGANNATHA REDDY Male 77 CPC454_KK_BDR_GM_OTH_ML_1
4 7067235 5006970 MANJUNATH Male 76.75 CPC454_KK_BDR_GM_OTH_ML_2
5 7071720 5033746 DODDABASAVA ROUDAKUNDA Male 76.75 CPC454_KK_BDR_GM_OTH_ML_3
6 7071514 5047122 BHEEMSINGH REDDY Male 76.75 CPC454_KK_BDR_GM_OTH_ML_4
7 7081262 5016583 Seajal Female 76.25 CPC454_KK_BDR_GM_OTH_FM_1
8 7081205 5052210 RAJAKUMAR Male 75.75 CPC454_KK_BDR_GM_OTH_ML_5
9 7068623 5035562 HANUMANTHA Male 75.75 CPC454_KK_BDR_GM_RUR_ML_2
10 7073612 5011317 SHIVAKUMAR K Male 75.25 CPC454_KK_BDR_GM_OTH_ML_6
11 7071499 5011090 JAGADISH Male 74.75 CPC454_KK_BDR_GM_RUR_ML_3
12 7071539 5065766 RAJKUMAR Male 74.5 CPC454_KK_BDR_GM_RUR_ML_4
13 7072844 5028094 SATISH Male 74.5 CPC454_KK_BDR_GM_RUR_ML_5
14 7080837 5045778 MAHALAXMI Female 74.5 CPC454_KK_BDR_GM_RUR_FM_1
15 7068208 5050582 Rupesh Patil Male 74.25 CPC454_KK_BDR_GM_PDP_ML_1
16 7079401 5045970 NAGESHA Male 74 CPC454_KK_BDR_GM_RUR_ML_6
17 7071592 5051334 PRADEEPKUMAR Male 73.75 CPC454_KK_BDR_GM_OTH_ML_7
18 7073317 5036130 KOUSHIKA D Male 73.75 CPC454_KK_BDR_GM_OTH_ML_8
19 7072273 5049782 MALAPPA Male 73.75 CPC454_KK_BDR_GM_OTH_ML_9
20 7080625 5006538 MASHAKH Male 73.5 CPC454_KK_BDR_GM_OTH_ML_10
21 7080327 5015929 Siddanagouda Male 73.25 CPC454_KK_BDR_GM_OTH_ML_11
22 7076225 5051702 SIDDANNA Male 73.25 CPC454_KK_BDR_GM_OTH_ML_12
23 7075128 5012750 RAVICHANDRA Male 73.25 CPC454_KK_BDR_2A_RUR_ML_1
24 7075519 5023654 Malappa Male 72.75 CPC454_KK_BDR_2A_OTH_ML_1
25 7072011 5062818 PALLAVI Female 72.5 CPC454_KK_BDR_GM_RUR_FM_2
26 7072175 5019412 VINAYAK Male 72.5 CPC454_KK_BDR_C1_KAN_ML_1
27 7072741 5013590 SHIVAPPA Male 72.5 CPC454_KK_BDR_2A_RUR_ML_2
28 7067538 5000706 SHIVARAJ KEROOR Male 72.5 CPC454_KK_BDR_SC_RUR_ML_1
29 7069137 5006814 SANJEEVKUMAR Male 72 CPC454_KK_BDR_SC_RUR_ML_2
30 7078915 5023978 DEVARAJA Male 71.75 CPC454_KK_BDR_ST_OTH_ML_1
31 7067412 5002878 SACHIN Male 71.5 CPC454_KK_BDR_3B_RUR_ML_1
32 7075539 5038642 VINOD REDDY Male 71.25 CPC454_KK_BDR_3A_KAN_ML_1
33 7072764 5008478 REVANASIDDAPPA Male 71 CPC454_KK_BDR_2A_OTH_ML_2
34 7078652 5055498 SHANTAPPA Male 71 CPC454_KK_BDR_2A_OTH_ML_3
35 7070402 5047866 MUTTAPPA Male 70.75 CPC454_KK_BDR_SC_OTH_ML_1
36 7076912 5061626 SUNILKUMAR Male 70.75 CPC454_KK_BDR_3B_PDP_ML_1
37 7073192 5010898 NAGESH Male 70.75 CPC454_KK_BDR_2A_OTH_ML_4
38 7074957 5018857 DURAGAPPA S BHAJENTRI Male 70.5 CPC454_KK_BDR_SC_OTH_ML_2
39 7070393 5053838 SHEKHAR Male 69.75 CPC454_KK_BDR_SC_OTH_ML_3
40 7069377 5041706 TUKARAM Male 69.25 CPC454_KK_BDR_3A_RUR_ML_1
41 7075690 5012614 SHWETHA Female 68 CPC454_KK_BDR_GM_OTH_FM_2
42 7071784 5019937 Mahamad mustafa Male 67.5 CPC454_KK_BDR_2B_KAN_ML_1
43 7066280 5060474 SUDHA Female 67.25 CPC454_KK_BDR_GM_OTH_FM_3
44 7072584 5053062 SHAKEEL DIGGI Male 67 CPC454_KK_BDR_2B_RUR_ML_1
45 7072671 5051070 ANITA Female 66.75 CPC454_KK_BDR_GM_OTH_FM_4
46 7066294 5036650 SHILPA Female 66 CPC454_KK_BDR_GM_OTH_FM_5
47 7075599 5054218 JYOTI MALLAPPA MADIVALAR Female 66 CPC454_KK_BDR_2A_KAN_FM_1
48 7069945 5063978 SIDDALINGAMMA Female 65.75 CPC454_KK_BDR_2A_OTH_FM_1
49 7071843 5056178 ARATI Female 64.75 CPC454_KK_BDR_SC_KAN_FM_1
50 7077823 5037902 KEERTHI Female 64.75 CPC454_KK_BDR_3B_OTH_FM_1
51 7065793 5002518 ARCHANA Female 64 CPC454_KK_BDR_3A_OTH_FM_1
52 7074556 5058438 VIDYASHREE Female 63.25 CPC454_KK_BDR_SC_OTH_FM_1
53 7067864 5047026 SHARABANNA Male 58.25 CPC454_KKIn_BDR_GM_RUR_ML_1
54 7075086 5049842 RAMESH Male 56.75 CPC454_KKIn_BDR_GM_OTH_ML_1
55 7068695 5059990 GNYANESHWAR C N Male 55.25 CPC454_KK_BDR_GM_EXS_ML_1
56 7065279 5034858 ANTOSH Male 54 CPC454_KK_BDR_GM_EXS_ML_2
57 7079417 5015869 BHAGYASHRI KUMBAR Female 50.75 CPC454_KKIn_BDR_GM_OTH_FM_1
58 7071322 5034366 MAHESH Male 50 CPC454_KK_BDR_2A_EXS_ML_1
59 7070910 5055506 Ambaray Male 43.25 CPC454_KKIn_BDR_2A_OTH_ML_1
60 7074620 5015749 NAMDEV Male 42.5 CPC454_KKIn_BDR_SC_OTH_ML_1
61 7069534 5065386 DHANRAJ Male 36.75 CPC454_KK_BDR_SC_EXS_ML_1



CPC 454 POSTS PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST FOR BIDAR (BOTH NKK & KK)
SL.No

.
Application 

No RollNo ApplicantName Gender
Total 
Marks SelectionRemarks SelectionRemarks_KK

1 7075624 5053674 KASHIMSAB Male 78.75 CPC454_NKK_BDR_GM_OTH_ML_1 CPC454_KK_BDR_GM_KAN_ML_1
2 7067951 5045418 Sharanabasappa Male 78.25 CPC454_NKK_BDR_GM_RUR_ML_1 CPC454_KK_BDR_GM_RUR_ML_1

3
7078255 5031253

MALAGANDU 
JAGANNATHA 
REDDY Male 77 CPC454_NKK_BDR_GM_OTH_ML_3 CPC454_KK_BDR_GM_OTH_ML_1

4 7071514 5047122
BHEEMSINGH 
REDDY Male 76.75 CPC454_NKK_BDR_SC_OTH_ML_1 CPC454_KK_BDR_GM_OTH_ML_4

5 7081262 5016583 Seajal Female 76.25 CPC454_NKK_BDR_GM_OTH_FM_1 CPC454_KK_BDR_GM_OTH_FM_1
6 7081205 5052210 RAJAKUMAR Male 75.75 CPC454_NKK_BDR_2A_OTH_ML_1 CPC454_KK_BDR_GM_OTH_ML_5
7 7080837 5045778 MAHALAXMI Female 74.5 CPC454_NKK_BDR_GM_OTH_FM_2 CPC454_KK_BDR_GM_RUR_FM_1
8 7079401 5045970 NAGESHA Male 74 CPC454_NKK_BDR_C1_RUR_ML_1 CPC454_KK_BDR_GM_RUR_ML_6
9 7072671 5051070 ANITA Female 66.75 CPC454_NKK_BDR_SC_RUR_FM_1 CPC454_KK_BDR_GM_OTH_FM_4
10 7075086 5049842 RAMESH Male 56.75 CPC454_NKKIn_BDR_C1_OTH_ML_1 CPC454_KKIn_BDR_GM_OTH_ML_1


